Datenblatt / Datasheet
Art.Nr.: V0324060-K
Technische Daten/Technical data:
Beschreibung:   Power  Supply
Design:    Meanwell
Material/material:                PMMA
Rated Voltage:       24V
Rated Power:        60W
Rated Current:    2.5A
Current Range:    0 ~ 2.5A
Ripple & Noise (max.):  2.4Vp-p
Input Voltage Range:   90~264VAC
Frequency Range:    47~63Hz
Dimension: LxWxH =   181.5x62x35mm
Weight:     0,41kg
Features:
• Universal AC input / Full range
• High efficiency 89%
• Adjustible output voltage and current
level
• Protections: Short circuit / Over
current / Over voltage / Over
temperature
• Cooling by free air convection
• 100% full load burn-in test
Gefahrenhinweise:
• Einbau und Montage elektrischer Geräte dürfen nur durch eine Elektrofachkraft erfolgen
• Bei Nichtbeachtung der Installationshinweise können Brand oder andere Gefahren entstehen
Safety information:
• Fitting and assembly of electrical appliances must only be done by an electrician
• In adherence to the installation instructions could result in fire or other dangerous consequences
 Warranty:
We provide a guarantee in accordance with the law. Bilton guaranteed you a guarantee of 2 years on our products
against material- and defect of fabrication, assumed, that the bought article were used on our user guide. More
information you get on www.bilton.at
Gewährleistung:
Wir leisten Gewähr im Rahmen der gesetzlichen Bestimmungen. Bilton gewährt Ihnen eine Garantie von zwei
Jahren auf seine Produkte gegen Material- und Fertigungsfehler, vorausgesetzt, dass die erworbenen Artikel unter
den in diesem Benutzerhandbuch aufgeführten Umständen genutzt werden. Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie
unter www.bilton.at
HEAD OFFICE
Customer Services Centre:
BILTON International GmbH
Lofererstraße 2
A-5760 Saalfelden
Tel: +43 6582 71164